
 

KINGSLAND PARISH COUNCIL 

 

Meetings, 2020-21 

 

 

All meetings start at 19.30, except for the Annual Parish Meeting which begins at 19.00. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 14 April 2020, at the Village Café (CANCELLED) 

 

Annual Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 19 May 2020, at the Village Café (CANCELLED) 

 

Annual Parish Meeting of Kingsland Parish 

Date to be confirmed at the Coronation Hall (CANCELLED) 

 

Extraordinary Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 26 May 2020 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the agenda 

published on the website. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 23 June 2020 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the agenda 

published on the website. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 28 July 2020 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the agenda 

published on the website. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 8 September 2020 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the 

agenda published on the website. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 13 October 2020 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the 

agenda published on the website. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 24 November 2020 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the 

agenda published on the website. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 12 January 2021 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the 

agenda published on the website. 



 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 9 February 2021 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the 

agenda published on the website. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 9 March 2021 – held online, link to join meeting is on the top of the agenda 

published on the website. 

 

*** 

 


